
8
-- 3____

9
-- 9____

8
-- 6____

9
-- 5____

5
-- 4____

6
-- 3____

8 -- 2 = ____

10 -- 9 = ____

5 -- 2 = ____

Restar

Resta básica
(minuendos de 10 o menos)

Nombre



8
-- 3____

9
-- 9____

8
-- 6____

9
-- 5____

5
-- 4____

6
-- 3____

8 -- 2 = ____

10 -- 9 = ____

5 -- 2 = ____

5 0 2

6

1

3

4 1 3

RB

CLAVE DE RESPUESTAS

Restar
Resta básica

(minuendos de 10 o menos)


